2016 Ninja" 650 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Brake Piping

Ref.Front Fork F2262

Ref .Frame

NS J
Ref .Chassis
Electrical
Equipment

Ref .Front Fork

Ref.Front
Fender(s)

11056A

92152A
43095

45091

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 Ninja’ 650 ABS
PARTS LIST
Brake Piping

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)

BRACKET (Ref # 11055A)

BRACKET,ABS UNIT (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET (Ref # 11056A)

GUIDE (Ref # 13070)
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS,WET (Ref # 16082A)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,L=545 (Ref # 43095)
HOSE-BRAKE,HU-M/C (Ref # 43095A)
HOSE-BRAKE,HU-CALIPER (Ref # 43095B)
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)
GUARD,ABS UNIT (Ref # 55020)
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,6.5X10X14.6 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X23 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X37 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER,BRAKE PIPE (Ref # 92161)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X40 (Ref # 120A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)

PART NUMBER

11055-1116
11055-1562
11056-0807
11056-1083
13070-0733
16082-0762
43095-0627
43095-0637
43095-0638
49091-0001
55020-0761
92022-237
92152-0965
92152-0996
92154-0732
92154-0733
92160-1141
92161-0347
120CA0616
120CA0640
130BA0610
130BA0622
130BB0635
132BA0610

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
7
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1



