

2016 Ninja® 650 ABS

PARTS LIST

Brake Piping

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)	11055-1116	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055A)	11055-1562	1
BRACKET,ABS UNIT (Ref # 11056)	11056-0807	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11056A)	11056-1083	1
GUIDE (Ref # 13070)	13070-0733	1
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS,WET (Ref # 16082A)	16082-0762	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,L=545 (Ref # 43095)	43095-0627	1
HOSE-BRAKE,HU-M/C (Ref # 43095A)	43095-0637	1
HOSE-BRAKE,HU-CALIPER (Ref # 43095B)	43095-0638	1
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)	49091-0001	7
GUARD,ABS UNIT (Ref # 55020)	55020-0761	1
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-237	2
COLLAR,6.5X10X14.6 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0965	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-0996	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X23 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0732	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X37 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0733	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1141	2
DAMPER,BRAKE PIPE (Ref # 92161)	92161-0347	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 120)	120CA0616	2
BOLT-SOCKET,6X40 (Ref # 120A)	120CA0640	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130BA0610	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0622	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130B)	130BB0635	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)	132BA0610	1